DATASHEET
1/2024
Version 1.2
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © 2024 Teknikum Group Ltd
Teknikum
FUEL-TEK® D MARI
APPLICATIONS

Ø i.d.
mm
Ø o.d.
mm
Working
press. bar
Vacuum
max. bar
Bending
radius mm
Weight
kg/m
Length
m
HMARI008 8 18 8 0,8 75 0,3 40
HMARI010 10 20 8 0,8 80 0,3 40
HMARI013 12,5 22,5 8 0,3 90 0,4 40
HMARI016 16 26 8 0,3 100 0,5 40
HMARI020 20 31 8 0,3 120 0,6 40
HMARI025 25 37 8 0,3 150 0,7 40
HMARI032 31,5 44,5 8 0,9 130 1,1 40
HMARI038 38 51 8 0,9 150 1,2 40
HMARI040 40 53 8 0,9 150 1,3 40
HMARI045 45 58 8 0,9 160 1,4 40
HMARI050 50 63 8 0,9 170 1,5 40
HMARI063 63 77 8 0,9 190 1,9 40
Other dimensions available on request.
MARKINGS
    Reinforcement: ø i.d. < 32 mm textile, ø i.d. ≥ 32 mm textile and steel spiral